N
China(Beijing):       Tel: (+86) 10-6266-7326,   (+86) 10-6266-7327          Fax: (+86) 10-6266-7379
China(Chengdu): Tel: (+86) 28-8519-2786,   (+86) 28-8519-3044          Fax: (+86) 28-8519-3068 Website: www.ainfoinc.com
USA : Tel: (+1) 949-639-9688,    (+1) 949-639-9608 Fax: (+1) 949-639-9670 Email: sales@ainfoinc.com
74
N Type Connector Series
Performance Features  Materials/Finishes
Nominal Impedance: 50ohm  Housing: Type 303 Stainless Steel-Polished & Passivated
Frequency Range: DC-18GHz  Center Contact: Beryllium Copper Plated Gold
(MIL-G-45204) VSWR: DC-18GHz....  1.15:1 max
Durability: 500cycles
Insulators: PEI & PTFE
Operating Temperature: -55ºC ~ +165ºC Interfaces: Per MIL-STD-348A
N
China(Beijing):       Tel: (+86) 10-6266-7326,   (+86) 10-6266-7327          Fax: (+86) 10-6266-7379
China(Chengdu): Tel: (+86) 28-8519-2786,   (+86) 28-8519-3044          Fax: (+86) 28-8519-3068 Website: www.ainfoinc.com
USA : Tel: (+1) 949-639-9688,    (+1) 949-639-9608 Fax: (+1) 949-639-9670 Email: sales@ainfoinc.com
75
N Series Field Replaceable Flange Connectors
P/N D
HPC5110-18 0.018inch/0.46mm
HPC5110-20 0.020inch/0.51mm
HPC5110-36 0.036inch/0.91mm
P/N D
HPC5111-18 0.018inch/0.46mm
HPC5111-20 0.020inch/0.51mm
HPC5111-36 0.036inch/0.91mm
P/N D
HPC5112-18 0.018inch/0.46mm
HPC5112-20 0.020inch/0.51mm
HPC5112-36 0.036inch/0.91mm
P/N D
HPC5113-18 0.018inch/0.46mm
HPC5113-20 0.020inch/0.51mm
HPC5113-36 0.036inch/0.91mm
N
China(Beijing):       Tel: (+86) 10-6266-7326,   (+86) 10-6266-7327          Fax: (+86) 10-6266-7379
China(Chengdu): Tel: (+86) 28-8519-2786,   (+86) 28-8519-3044          Fax: (+86) 28-8519-3068 Website: www.ainfoinc.com
USA : Tel: (+1) 949-639-9688,    (+1) 949-639-9608 Fax: (+1) 949-639-9670 Email: sales@ainfoinc.com
76
P/N D
HPC5114-18 0.018inch/0.46mm
HPC5114-20 0.020inch/0.51mm
HPC5114-36 0.036inch/0.91mm
N
China(Beijing):       Tel: (+86) 10-6266-7326,   (+86) 10-6266-7327          Fax: (+86) 10-6266-7379
China(Chengdu): Tel: (+86) 28-8519-2786,   (+86) 28-8519-3044          Fax: (+86) 28-8519-3068 Website: www.ainfoinc.com
USA : Tel: (+1) 949-639-9688,    (+1) 949-639-9608 Fax: (+1) 949-639-9670 Email: sales@ainfoinc.com